Minutes from 201630 meeting.

Attending scoring: 


General business


The awards for this cycle are listed on the following page.
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Applicant
Baselice, Tom
Dauer, Susan
Engel, April
Freeman, Linda
Hennel, Heith
Hensel, Gerald
Koopman, Shari
Sabourin, Tammy
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Award
Amount
$944.96
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
. $0.00
$350.00
$650.00
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$1,100.00
$0.00

S~ AN




